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www.halfmiletiming.com
Forest HS

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  1   Girls High Jump (28)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Francis 12338 McDaniel, Shelby _______1
Fort White H 11465 Hair, Isabelle _______2
Buchholz HS 109 Moore, Emily _______3
Buchholz HS  9299 McKnight, Charlie _______4
Santa Fe HS 12442 Ellis, Kanardra _______5
Florida High 10231 Williams, Daysha _______6
Santa Fe HS  9472 Pedersen, Kaylee _______7
Ocala Forest 10467 Arias, Hailey _______8
Crystal Rive 12348 Jeffrey, Tiffany _______9
Ocala Forest 11195 Lunan, Renee _______10
Ocala Forest  9147 Howze, Nicole _______11
Ocala Forest  9146 Eleam, Mariah _______12
Buchholz HS 12223 Martinez, Leticia _______13
Crystal Rive  9304 Miller, Sarah _______14
Ocala Vangua 1159 Daley, Alexandra _______15
Buchholz HS 10222 Lewis, Saraiah _______16
Santa Fe HS  9471 Harrison, Raven _______17
Belleview Hi 10184 Johnson, Ta'shyra _______18
Belleview Hi 10294 Florence, Kaleah _______19
Belleview Hi 12293 Bonenclark, Jessica _______20
Belleview Hi 1284 Coleman, Shantel _______21
West Port HS 12456 Saunders, Donna _______22
Ocala Vangua 11197 Bryan, Lashaun _______23
Ocala Vangua 12469 Overstreet, Keyarra _______24
Florida High 11230 Farmer, Karyelle _______25
West Port HS 11473 Freeman, Jada _______26
Florida High 11283 Mitchell, Adrianna _______27
Crystal Rive 11104 Winship, Madison _______28

Event  2   Boys High Jump (24)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Francis 1075 Herrington, Thomas _______1
Buchholz HS 10302 Strothers, Yashua _______2
Matanzas HS 11466 Farmer, Elijah _______3
Santa Fe HS 10217 Stevens, Matt _______4
Buchholz HS 10460 Matkozich, Devin _______5
Santa Fe HS 10379 Gabriel, Jack _______6
North Marion 11144 Rivers, Ralph _______7
Buchholz HS 11461 Ransom, Issiah _______8
Buchholz HS 11462 Smith, Javion _______9
Ocala Forest 12468 Wright, Anthony _______10
Ocala Forest 11152 Shaw, Shavaun _______11
Ocala Forest 10210 Snead, Keishaun _______12
Ocala Forest 10208 Lewis, Jordan _______13
Ocala Vangua 12160 Mitchell, Dyrell _______14
Santa Fe HS 11447 LeClear, Calvin _______15
Fort White H 11233 Jackson, Demetric _______16
Belleview Hi 12297 Rivera, Mark _______17
Ocala Vangua 11158 Gillespie, Tyree _______18
Crystal Rive 11463 Hopkins, Artha _______19
Crystal Rive 11464 Pollard, Tyler _______20
Florida High 10410 Sawyer, Kevin _______21
Ocala Vangua 11213 Johnson, McKenzey _______22
Santa Fe HS 12167 Terry, Tequon _______23
Ocala Vangua 12470 Menchan, Moses _______24

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault (15)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Matanzas HS 10501 Loppi, Arianna _______1
Crystal Rive  9496 Spivey, Sarah _______2
Matanzas HS 11500 Harbater, Daria _______3
Matanzas HS 10502 Thompson, Danielle _______4
Matanzas HS 11499 Bastan, Madison _______5
Florida High  7260 Castro, Jailyn _______6
Belleview Hi 10281 Johnson, Ta'liyah _______7
Belleview Hi 10184 Johnson, Ta'shyra _______8
Ocala Forest 11323 Miller, Anna _______9
Ocala Forest 12508 McKenzie, Jordyn _______10
Belleview Hi 121 Casillas, Reina _______11
Ocala Forest 10196 Sacauskas, Shannon _______12
Ocala Forest 11507 Corkern, Kayla _______13
Florida High 11497 Breeden, Kelley _______14
Buchholz HS 12493 Hampton, Dallas _______15
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Event  4   Boys Pole Vault (16)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Buchholz HS 12494 Baluyot, Elijah _______1
Buchholz HS 10495 Gambel, Gavin _______2
Crystal Rive 10350 Eno, Jacob _______3
Belleview Hi 11345 Sanchez, Zeke _______4
Belleview Hi 11282 St. Laurent, Jordan _______5
Matanzas HS 11503 Gonzalez, Edgardo _______6
Florida High  7498 Robinson, Devin _______7
Ocala Forest  9328 Lipira, Garett _______8
Belleview Hi 12492 Rutledge, Lucas _______9
Ocala Forest 10510 Rager, Zach _______10
Matanzas HS 11505 Ramirez, Daniel _______11
Matanzas HS 12506 Subers, Jay _______12
Florida High 11112 Greaves, Mike _______13
Ocala Forest 12509 Cartegena, Kalvin _______14
Matanzas HS 12504 Hidalgo, Eddie _______15
Crystal Rive 12475 Spivey, Ryan _______16

Event  5   Girls Long Jump (36)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Buchholz HS 10224 Thomas, Tabitha _______1
Ocala Forest 11195 Lunan, Renee _______2
Ocala Forest 12325 White, Emonie _______3
Newberry HS 11479 Robinson, Leonidria _______4
Hawthorne MS 11123 McMahon, LiMacki _______5
Belleview Hi  986 Riche, Shatayvia _______6
Belleview Hi 10294 Florence, Kaleah _______7
West Port HS  9178 Jacobs, Jada _______8
Ocala Vangua 12469 Overstreet, Keyarra _______9
Florida High 11230 Farmer, Karyelle _______10
Ocala Vangua 12156 Walker, Amari _______11
Florida High 11283 Mitchell, Adrianna _______12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Santa Fe HS 11163 Ratliff, Sydney _______1
Newberry HS 11477 Bowers, Janae _______2
Ocala Vangua 10486 Lowe, Tyunna _______3
Buchholz HS 1194 Williams, Armani _______4
Hawthorne MS 11234 McDuffie, Jaida _______5
Santa Fe HS  9471 Harrison, Raven _______6
Fort White H 11117 Rossin, Nadia _______7
Belleview Hi 10185 Magloire, Cheynia _______8
Ocala Forest 10482 Newson, Paris _______9
Ocala Vangua 10249 Williams, Toniqua _______10
Ocala Forest 12483 Obimdike, Mmeso _______11
Belleview Hi 1284 Coleman, Shantel _______12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Crystal Rive 10101 Campbell, Maddi _______1
Buchholz HS  9299 McKnight, Charlie _______2
Newberry HS 10237 Hunt, Angel _______3
Matanzas HS 10126 Fanti, Martina _______4
Crystal Rive  9303 lee, samantha _______5
Fort White H  9118 Spivey, Malia _______6
Crystal Rive  9102 Mayor, Meghan _______7
Buchholz HS  992 Jacquett, Dayzha _______8
Newberry HS 12478 Davis, Lindsey _______9
West Port HS 11489 Gilbert, Tena _______10
West Port HS 11490 Lyons, Tasia _______11
West Port HS  9488 Brown, Curjeria _______12

Event  6   Boys Long Jump (39)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Buchholz HS 11462 Smith, Javion _______1
Newberry HS 10480 Franklin, Elijah _______2
Florida High  9232 Morgan, Javan _______3
Buchholz HS 1197 Richardson, Torrey _______4
Crystal Rive 12205 Struppler, Wyatt _______5
Ocala Vangua 11158 Gillespie, Tyree _______6
Belleview Hi 12297 Rivera, Mark _______7
Ocala Vangua 12470 Menchan, Moses _______8
Newberry HS 12138 Thornton, Monroe _______9
Santa Fe HS 12167 Terry, Tequon _______10
Ocala Vangua 12160 Mitchell, Dyrell _______11
West Port HS 11491 Walker, Dartarius _______12
Belleview Hi 12474 Stepp, Andrew _______13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Buchholz HS 10460 Matkozich, Devin _______1
Ocala Forest 10484 Bell, Branden _______2
Newberry HS 11238 Christensen, Vigan _______3
Belleview Hi 1088 Porter, Ziquarius _______4
Newberry HS 12136 Leonardo, Trei _______5
Santa Fe HS 11166 Curtis, Naron _______6
Crystal Rive 12475 Spivey, Ryan _______7
Buchholz HS 10302 Strothers, Yashua _______8
Ocala Vangua 10487 Moore, Ta'Coreyian _______9
Santa Fe HS 10165 Cromwell, Julien _______10
Belleview Hi  9203 Heflin, John _______11
Ocala Forest 11329 Smith, Tyler _______12
Fort White H 11122 Reid, John _______13
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  6   Boys Long Jump (39))
Matanzas HS 11131 Wagner, Mackenzy _______1
Matanzas HS 10476 Givens, Camden _______2
St. Francis 1076 Robinson, Ryan _______3
Florida High 10410 Sawyer, Kevin _______4
St. Francis 12172 Borado, Mark _______5
Matanzas HS 10317 Givens, Jakobi _______6
North Marion 11481 Sadler, Cody _______7
North Marion 10206 Glover, Zach _______8
North Marion 10141 Bradshaw, Kevon _______9
Ocala Forest 10149 Brewton, Tony _______10
West Port HS 11219 Robinson, O'Neal _______11
Ocala Forest  9485 McKenzie, Jabari _______12
Santa Fe HS 10215 Hunter, Tobais _______13

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump (19)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ocala Forest 10482 Newson, Paris _______1
Belleview Hi 10185 Magloire, Cheynia _______2
West Port HS 12291 Morales, Arianna _______3
West Port HS 11473 Freeman, Jada _______4
Ocala Forest 12483 Obimdike, Mmeso _______5
Crystal Rive 11228 Gunter, Mia _______6
Belleview Hi 11186 Magwood, Jahmari _______7
Ocala Vangua 12469 Overstreet, Keyarra _______8
Florida High 11283 Mitchell, Adrianna _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Ocala Vangua 12154 Jackson, Monique _______1
Ocala Vangua 11197 Bryan, Lashaun _______2
Ocala Forest 10324 Russell, Carly _______3
West Port HS 11490 Lyons, Tasia _______4
West Port HS 11489 Gilbert, Tena _______5
Belleview Hi  9187 Schoonmaker, Paige _______6
Santa Fe HS  9471 Harrison, Raven _______7
Ocala Vangua 10153 Cunningham, Katie _______8
Ocala Forest 12325 White, Emonie _______9
Hawthorne MS 11234 McDuffie, Jaida _______10

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump (19)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Belleview Hi 12297 Rivera, Mark _______1
Belleview Hi 11204 Robinson, Simeon _______2
Ocala Forest 11329 Smith, Tyler _______3
West Port HS 11219 Robinson, O'Neal _______4
Crystal Rive 11105 Consol, Gunnar _______5
Ocala Vangua 12470 Menchan, Moses _______6
Florida High 10410 Sawyer, Kevin _______7
West Port HS 11491 Walker, Dartarius _______8
Belleview Hi 12474 Stepp, Andrew _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
North Marion 11481 Sadler, Cody _______1
St. Francis 11534 McCauley, James _______2
Ocala Vangua 10487 Moore, Ta'Coreyian _______3
Ocala Forest 10535 Cummings, Ekembe _______4
Ocala Forest 10149 Brewton, Tony _______5
Ocala Forest 10150 Finnie, Gyron _______6
Ocala Vangua 11213 Johnson, McKenzey _______7
Belleview Hi 1189 Scott, Tybyis _______8
Ocala Vangua 10332 Rushing, Edwin _______9
Santa Fe HS 10215 Hunter, Tobais _______10

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw (35)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Ocala Vangua  9437 Swanger, Alexsis _______1
Florida High 10405 Powell, Kennedy _______2
West Port HS 11455 Ocon, Savannah _______3
West Port HS 12456 Saunders, Donna _______4
Ocala Vangua 12438 Taylor, T'Yanna _______5
Santa Fe HS 12444 Spralding, A'Asharee _______6
Ocala Forest 11430 Dewese, Brittany _______7
West Port HS 11454 Colon, Deja _______8
Cornerstone 12399 Lobatos, Mikaela _______9
Santa Fe HS 12445 Williams, Trinavia _______10
Florida High 10404 Brown, Jordan _______11
Florida High  9406 Thomas, Antonia _______12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Belleview Hi  9389 Fambrough, Savanna _______1
Ocala Forest  9428 Brintley, Shantavia _______2
Belleview Hi  9390 Woodard, Emmira _______3
Ocala Forest 12429 Cook, Kourtney _______4
Newberry HS 10419 Mackenzie, Hannah _______5
Newberry HS 10421 Williams, Jazmine _______6
Santa Fe HS 10443 Jenkins, Jaslyn _______7
Crystal Rive 11401 Bilby, Michelle _______8
Ocala Vangua 11247 Walker, Jarvai _______9
Santa Fe HS 12442 Ellis, Kanardra _______10
Ocala Vangua 12436 Samuel, Luvshawna _______11
Florida High  8407 Thomas, Latonia _______12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
St. Francis 10171 Kennedy, Laura _______1
Newberry HS 10420 Robinson, Satoria _______2
Crystal Rive 12189 Tippie, Rileigh _______3
Crystal Rive  9303 lee, samantha _______4
Matanzas HS  9125 Daughtry, Alicia _______5
Newberry HS  9418 Couch, Larisa _______6
Matanzas HS  9412 Homen, Gabriela _______7
West Port HS  9453 Bostick, Dar'nisia _______8
Ocala Forest 12431 Roberts, Jarbrishea _______9
Matanzas HS 11411 Bower, Caitlin _______10
Matanzas HS 10413 O'Mahoney, Margaret _______11
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Event  10   Boys Discus Throw (45)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Ocala Forest 11434 Swets, Matthew _______1
Matanzas HS 12414 Howell, Dylan _______2
St. Francis 12450 Dailey, Tristan _______3
Belleview Hi 11393 Watson, Earl _______4
Cornerstone  8100 Witte, Luke _______5
Ocala Vangua 11286 Bruno, Michael _______6
Ocala Forest 10433 Spillers, Justice _______7
Santa Fe HS 12449 Taylor, Khameron _______8
West Port HS 11458 Dillon, Dean _______9
Ocala Forest 10435 Weiss, Blake _______10
Ocala Vangua 11441 Winfrey, Hunter _______11
Santa Fe HS 11446 Jenkins, Walter _______12
Florida High  9408 Jones, Jourdan _______13
Florida High 10410 Sawyer, Kevin _______14
Florida High 12409 Parks, Lameir _______15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Matanzas HS 11417 Newsholme, Matt _______1
Belleview Hi 11394 Young, Correy _______2
Crystal Rive 11403 Neitz, Kristian _______3
Crystal Rive 12402 Cramer, Trevor _______4
St. Francis 12452 Thornton, Adam _______5
Buchholz HS 12398 Sokol, Graham _______6
Ocala Vangua 12439 Dix, Mikel _______7
Ocala Vangua 12440 Torres, Christian _______8
Belleview Hi  9392 Kleehammer, Chase _______9
Santa Fe HS 10448 Perry, Craig _______10
Matanzas HS 11416 Logue, Alex _______11
Cornerstone 12400 Witte, Oscar _______12
Santa Fe HS 11447 LeClear, Calvin _______13
Ocala Forest 12432 Bradham, Jaquan _______14
Belleview Hi 12391 Claudio, Daniel _______15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Newberry HS 10424 Richardson, Zeke _______1
Buchholz HS 12396 Baird, Adam _______2
St. Francis 12451 Krasnow, Robert _______3
Newberry HS 10423 Miller, Greg _______4
Cornerstone 1099 Doles, Ben _______5
North Marion 12427 Woods, Jordan _______6
Buchholz HS  9395 Akey, Derek _______7
Newberry HS 11422 Ashby, Alex _______8
North Marion 12425 Carson, Desmond _______9
North Marion 12426 Mitchell, Khali _______10
West Port HS  9459 Leslie, Nathan _______11
Buchholz HS 12397 Scott, Robert _______12
St. Francis 12288 Devlin, Sean _______13
West Port HS 10457 Beasley, Ronald _______14
Matanzas HS  9415 Krenz, Mason _______15

Event  11   Girls Shot Put (36)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Ocala Forest 11430 Dewese, Brittany _______1
West Port HS 11454 Colon, Deja _______2
Belleview Hi  9390 Woodard, Emmira _______3
West Port HS 12456 Saunders, Donna _______4
Ocala Vangua 11527 Garmon, Simone _______5
Cornerstone 12399 Lobatos, Mikaela _______6
Florida High 10405 Powell, Kennedy _______7
Santa Fe HS 12445 Williams, Trinavia _______8
Florida High 10517 Riggins, Naomi _______9
Florida High 10404 Brown, Jordan _______10
Santa Fe HS 12444 Spralding, A'Asharee _______11
Florida High  9406 Thomas, Antonia _______12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Crystal Rive 12349 Marchione, Alyssa _______1
West Port HS  9453 Bostick, Dar'nisia _______2
Belleview Hi  9389 Fambrough, Savanna _______3
Ocala Vangua  9526 Garay, Cecilia _______4
Newberry HS 10419 Mackenzie, Hannah _______5
Ocala Forest  9428 Brintley, Shantavia _______6
Crystal Rive 11401 Bilby, Michelle _______7
West Port HS 11455 Ocon, Savannah _______8
Santa Fe HS 10443 Jenkins, Jaslyn _______9
Newberry HS 10522 Johnson, Tatiyana _______10
Ocala Vangua 12525 Campbell, Rikiyah _______11
Newberry HS 10421 Williams, Jazmine _______12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Crystal Rive 12103 Willard, Shelby _______1
Newberry HS 12478 Davis, Lindsey _______2
St. Francis 10171 Kennedy, Laura _______3
Fort White H  732 Quinones, Emily _______4
Crystal Rive 10516 Quinones, Nadia _______5
Matanzas HS  9125 Daughtry, Alicia _______6
Ocala Forest 12431 Roberts, Jarbrishea _______7
Matanzas HS  9412 Homen, Gabriela _______8
Matanzas HS 11411 Bower, Caitlin _______9
Matanzas HS 10413 O'Mahoney, Margaret _______10
Ocala Forest 12429 Cook, Kourtney _______11
Ocala Vangua  9528 Mills-Virdin, Stephani _______12
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Event  12   Boys Shot Put (44)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Santa Fe HS 11447 LeClear, Calvin _______1
Belleview Hi 12391 Claudio, Daniel _______2
Ocala Forest 10524 Patterson, Tyrone _______3
Crystal Rive 12402 Cramer, Trevor _______4
Cornerstone 12400 Witte, Oscar _______5
Santa Fe HS 11446 Jenkins, Walter _______6
Ocala Forest 11434 Swets, Matthew _______7
Belleview Hi 11393 Watson, Earl _______8
Ocala Forest 10433 Spillers, Justice _______9
Belleview Hi 11511 Lecorn, Robert _______10
St. Francis 12450 Dailey, Tristan _______11
Matanzas HS 11519 Kubiet, Nick _______12
Ocala Forest 12432 Bradham, Jaquan _______13
Florida High 12409 Parks, Lameir _______14
Santa Fe HS 12449 Taylor, Khameron _______15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Ocala Vangua 10532 Simmons, Josh _______1
Matanzas HS 10518 Dispenza, Anthony _______2
Newberry HS 11422 Ashby, Alex _______3
West Port HS 11458 Dillon, Dean _______4
Cornerstone  8100 Witte, Luke _______5
Matanzas HS 11521 Sattar, Bailey _______6
Crystal Rive 11403 Neitz, Kristian _______7
Ocala Vangua  9531 Roberson, Brock _______8
Belleview Hi 10512 Shannon, Nicholas _______9
North Marion 12425 Carson, Desmond _______10
Cornerstone 1099 Doles, Ben _______11
St. Francis 12451 Krasnow, Robert _______12
Ocala Vangua 11530 James, Jacob _______13
Florida High  9408 Jones, Jourdan _______14
Matanzas HS 10520 Leonard, Daniel _______15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Newberry HS 10423 Miller, Greg _______1
Buchholz HS 12513 Jones lll, Edgar _______2
Buchholz HS 11514 Mashburn lll, William _______3
Buchholz HS  9395 Akey, Derek _______4
North Marion 12426 Mitchell, Khali _______5
St. Francis 11534 McCauley, James _______6
North Marion 10523 Brown, Deondre _______7
Buchholz HS 11515 Shockley, Davis _______8
St. Francis 11533 Kasack, Ryan _______9
North Marion 12427 Woods, Jordan _______10
West Port HS  9459 Leslie, Nathan _______11
West Port HS 10457 Beasley, Ronald _______12
Ocala Vangua 11529 Allison, Elijah _______13
Newberry HS 10424 Richardson, Zeke _______14

Event  27   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (9)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:15 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABelleview Hi _______1
AOcala Forest _______2
AFlorida High _______3

1) 23 Kreis, Lauren 9 2) 309 Morgan, Tonie 6
3) 351 Sander-Nazario, India 9 4) 352 Williams, Aaysha 10
5) 22 Dean, Olivia 7

AOcala Vangua _______4
ABuchholz HS _______5

1) 158 Alford, Kamiya 10 2) 8 Loosli, Sarah 11
3) 9 Moore, Emily 10 4) 10 Whelan, Isabella 12

ASt. Francis _______6
1) 71 Costabile, Emily 10 2) 72 Green, Lane 10
3) 650 Crescioni, Serena 9 4) 73 Perez, Marcella 11

AMatanzas HS _______7
1) 357 Amaral, Alexis 11 2) 358 Conville, Kali 10
3) 359 DiMartino, Melanie 11 4) 36 Rodriguez, Isabella 11
5) 599 Sharman, Morgan 10

ACrystal Rive _______8
1) 304 Miller, Sarah 9 2) 18 Spiddle, Brailey 9
3) 19 Thompson, Kaitlyn 11 4) 349 Marchione, Alyssa 12

AWest Port HS _______9
1) 384 D'Andrea, Courtney 12 2) 385 Jackson, Briana 12
3) 280 Sacher, Melissa 9 4) 290 Knecht, Shannon 11

Event  28   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (9)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 10:15 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABelleview Hi _______1
AOcala Vangua _______2
ACrystal Rive _______3

1) 637 Dodson, Brandon 11 2) 350 Eno, Jacob 10
3) 638 Janusewski, Jonathon 10 4) 21 Russo, Caleb 11

AOcala Forest _______4
ASanta Fe HS _______5
AWest Port HS _______6

1) 386 Gilbert, Maurice 10 2) 82 Morrow, Michael 9
3) 343 Tweedy, Jonathan 11 4) 344 Willis, Reggie 10

ABuchholz HS _______7
1) 625 Castaneda, William 11 2) 11 Cillian, Martin 9
3) 12 Gage, Indigo 10 4) 346 Jacobs, Ryce 12
5) 460 Matkozich, Devin 10 6) 14 Monk, Caden 9

ASt. Francis _______8
1) 77 Sarabia, Roberto 10 2) 383 Scott, Ben 9
3) 75 Herrington, Thomas 10 4) 74 Hanson, Christian 10
5) 76 Robinson, Ryan 10

AMatanzas HS _______9
1) 37 Colaluca, Mathew 12 2) 362 Gray, Douglas 11
3) 38 Hunter, Gregorio 12 4) 40 Tanner, Israel 10
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Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (20)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Belleview Hi 10185 Magloire, Cheynia _______1
Crystal Rive 11188 Cummins, Rachel _______2
Belleview Hi 11186 Magwood, Jahmari _______3
West Port HS 12202 Smith, Tiffany _______4
West Port HS 12201 Pierre, Richanda _______5
Ocala Forest 10196 Sacauskas, Shannon _______6
Matanzas HS 12191 Del Castillo, Ashley _______7
Belleview Hi  9187 Schoonmaker, Paige _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Fort White H 10190 Plasencia, Sheridan _______1
Santa Fe HS  9161 Bivens, Samira _______2
Ocala Vangua 11197 Bryan, Lashaun _______3
Ocala Forest  9194 Heard, Ekijuanz _______4
Ocala Forest 11195 Lunan, Renee _______5
Ocala Forest 10193 Brown, Deashia _______6
Belleview Hi 10184 Johnson, Ta'shyra _______7
Ocala Vangua 11198 Burroughs, Sarah _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Crystal Rive 12189 Tippie, Rileigh _______3
Ocala Vangua 10200 Shaw-Young, Jaze _______4
Ocala Vangua 10199 Hernandez, Giovanna _______5
Matanzas HS 11192 Simon, Sara _______6

Event  20   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (18)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Belleview Hi  9203 Heflin, John _______1
Ocala Vangua 12214 Nettles, Rodney _______2
Crystal Rive 12205 Struppler, Wyatt _______3
Ocala Forest 10208 Lewis, Jordan _______4
Belleview Hi 11204 Robinson, Simeon _______5
West Port HS 12218 Clarke, Lennox _______6
Ocala Forest 11207 Calloway, Michael _______7
West Port HS 11219 Robinson, O'Neal _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Santa Fe HS 10217 Stevens, Matt _______1
Ocala Forest  9209 Pilarczyk, Chris _______2
Ocala Vangua  9212 Edwards, Montre'ye _______3
Ocala Forest 10210 Snead, Keishaun _______4
Ocala Vangua 11213 Johnson, McKenzey _______5
Santa Fe HS 10215 Hunter, Tobais _______6
Santa Fe HS 10216 Scianimanica, Alex _______7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
North Marion 10206 Glover, Zach _______3
Ocala Vangua 10211 Champagne, Andrew _______4
Belleview Hi 1187 Pagan, Jonathan _______5

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash (47)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Ocala Vangua 12156 Walker, Amari _______1
Florida High  8111 Lewis, Jacquell _______2
Hawthorne MS 11124 Robinson, Miya _______3
Florida High 12109 Bush, Natalya _______4
West Port HS 10179 Johnson, Tomeria _______5
Matanzas HS 10127 Fuller, Breanne _______6
Fort White H 10116 Patillo, Katrina _______7
Belleview Hi 1185 Kitchen, Kelsey _______8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Belleview Hi 1284 Coleman, Shantel _______1
Santa Fe HS  9162 Piedra, Lydia _______2
Belleview Hi  986 Riche, Shatayvia _______3
Crystal Rive 11104 Winship, Madison _______4
Newberry HS 11132 Brown, Autumn _______5
Newberry HS 10134 Crawl, Jasmine _______6
Buchholz HS 1191 Everett, Leanna _______7
West Port HS  9178 Jacobs, Jada _______8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Fort White H  9119 Taylor, Kahnayla _______1
Santa Fe HS 11163 Ratliff, Sydney _______2
Ocala Vangua 12154 Jackson, Monique _______3
Hawthorne MS 11123 McMahon, LiMacki _______4
Matanzas HS 10126 Fanti, Martina _______5
Ocala Forest  9146 Eleam, Mariah _______6
Ocala Forest 11148 James, Keywanna _______7
Santa Fe HS  8164 Smith, Sheila _______8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Ocala Forest 10145 Bostick, Tianna _______1
Buchholz HS 1194 Williams, Armani _______2
Buchholz HS 1193 Meredith, Omatola _______3
West Port HS 10177 Getfield, Kenese _______4
Ocala Forest  9147 Howze, Nicole _______5
Buchholz HS  992 Jacquett, Dayzha _______6
Santa Fe HS  9161 Bivens, Samira _______7
Ocala Vangua  9155 Shaw, Yazmine _______8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Fort White H 11117 Rossin, Nadia _______1
West Port HS 10176 Cain, LaToya _______2
North Marion 11140 Wilkerson, Alexia _______3
Fort White H  9118 Spivey, Malia _______4
Ocala Vangua 10153 Cunningham, Katie _______5
Florida High  7110 Herring, Imani _______6
Crystal Rive  9102 Mayor, Meghan _______7
St. Francis 10169 Goldstein, Philine _______8
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Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash (47))
Newberry HS  9133 Buchanon, Asia _______1
Matanzas HS  9125 Daughtry, Alicia _______2
Crystal Rive 12103 Willard, Shelby _______3
North Marion  9139 Gonzalez, Emmalie _______4
Crystal Rive 10101 Campbell, Maddi _______5
St. Francis 10171 Kennedy, Laura _______6
St. Francis 12170 Harwick, Magan _______7

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash (53)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Buchholz HS 1298 Williams, Michael _______1
Ocala Vangua 11158 Gillespie, Tyree _______2
Ocala Forest 11152 Shaw, Shavaun _______3
Ocala Vangua 12160 Mitchell, Dyrell _______4
Florida High 12115 Williams, Tadric _______5
Santa Fe HS 12167 Terry, Tequon _______6
Ocala Forest 10151 Johnson, Ben _______7
Buchholz HS 1197 Richardson, Torrey _______8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Matanzas HS 11131 Wagner, Mackenzy _______1
Crystal Rive 11105 Consol, Gunnar _______2
Matanzas HS 12130 Polite, Nikolas _______3
Ocala Vangua 12159 Lake, Darryn _______4
Crystal Rive 12106 Harvey, Khyrel _______5
Matanzas HS 12129 Buchanan, Troy _______6
Ocala Vangua 11157 Brightman, Javious _______7
Matanzas HS 11128 Antoine, Keendrick _______8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Buchholz HS 1296 Holmes, Samuel _______1
Crystal Rive 11108 Hyde, Diamonni _______2
Newberry HS 12138 Thornton, Monroe _______3
Florida High 11112 Greaves, Mike _______4
Santa Fe HS 10165 Cromwell, Julien _______5
Belleview Hi 1189 Scott, Tybyis _______6
West Port HS 10181 Leager, reggie _______7
Ocala Forest 10149 Brewton, Tony _______8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Belleview Hi 1190 Williams, Landon _______1
Newberry HS 12136 Leonardo, Trei _______2
Fort White H 11121 Levance, Mckenzie _______3
Newberry HS  9135 Curtis, Treseil _______4
Ocala Forest 10150 Finnie, Gyron _______5
West Port HS 11180 Glorer-Cornick, Marke _______6
Belleview Hi 1088 Porter, Ziquarius _______7
Santa Fe HS 11166 Curtis, Naron _______8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Cornerstone 1099 Doles, Ben _______1
Santa Fe HS  9168 White, Exavier _______2
Buchholz HS 1295 Cason, Edward _______3
Fort White H 11122 Reid, John _______4
Fort White H  9120 Dryden, Corey _______5
West Port HS 11183 Remy, Nathan _______6
St. Francis 12174 Larsen, Raymond _______7
North Marion 10143 Henderson, Mike _______8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Newberry HS  9137 Richardson, Christian _______1
North Marion  9142 Gaskin, Jeleeco _______2
North Marion 10141 Bradshaw, Kevon _______3
West Port HS 12182 Patton, Valentino _______4
Belleview Hi 1187 Pagan, Jonathan _______5
North Marion 11144 Rivers, Ralph _______6
Florida High  9113 Howard, Jaleel _______7
Florida High  9114 Jones, Ja'Quay _______8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
St. Francis 11175 Tiu, Nathan _______2
St. Francis 10173 Hieberr, Timmy _______3
Cornerstone  8100 Witte, Luke _______4
Crystal Rive 12107 Howard, Noah _______5
St. Francis 12172 Borado, Mark _______6

Event  31   Girls 1600 Meter Run (38)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
North Marion 1146 Torino, Leigha _______1
Buchholz HS 1210 Whelan, Isabella _______2
Belleview Hi 124 Thomas, Sophia _______3
Newberry HS 1241 Rice, Maggie _______4
St. Francis 1173 Perez, Marcella _______5
Belleview Hi  93 Dobkowski, Katerina _______6
Crystal Rive 1119 Thompson, Kaitlyn _______7
Ocala Forest 1253 Yser, Sabrina _______8
Ocala Vangua 1160 Evans, Hannah _______9
Matanzas HS 1136 Rodriguez, Isabella _______10
Belleview Hi 121 Casillas, Reina _______11
Ocala Vangua 1159 Daley, Alexandra _______12
St. Francis 1071 Costabile, Emily _______13
Florida High  722 Dean, Olivia _______14
Crystal Rive  918 Spiddle, Brailey _______15
Buchholz HS 109 Moore, Emily _______16
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  31   Girls 1600 Meter Run (38))
Santa Fe HS 1066 Shinkman, Nariun _______1
Ocala Vangua  958 D'Aiuto, Maven _______2
Belleview Hi 102 Crescenzo, Tiffany _______3
Ocala Vangua  961 Marshall, Mykenzee _______4
Crystal Rive 1016 Dohner, Cheyenne _______5
West Port HS 1079 Gaspar-Herrera, Teresa _______6
Florida High  824 Pierson, Wen-Chi _______7
Florida High  923 Kreis, Lauren _______8
Ocala Forest 1051 Ramsey, Paige _______9
West Port HS 1278 Arreola, Roxana _______10
Ocala Forest 1052 Smith, Arianna _______11
Matanzas HS  935 Givens, Lorien _______12
Florida High  725 Thompkins, Diamond _______13
Ocala Forest 1150 Pitone, Savannah _______14
Fort White H 1031 Miller, Sophia _______15
Fort White H  732 Quinones, Emily _______16
St. Francis 1072 Green, Lane _______17
Matanzas HS  934 Burnett, Zelia _______18
Buchholz HS 118 Loosli, Sarah _______19
Crystal Rive 1117 McClelland, Abbey _______20
Matanzas HS 1033 Bentley, Loren _______21
Fort White H 1130 Lando, Esmeralda _______22

Event  32   Boys 1600 Meter Run (45)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Newberry HS 1244 Purvis, Zach _______1
Belleview Hi 125 Beauplan, Redondo _______2
Buchholz HS 1113 McFetridge, Calum _______3
Ocala Vangua 1263 Hubner, Kray _______4
Ocala Vangua 1262 Deese, Aaron _______5
North Marion 1248 Merritt, Brig _______6
Belleview Hi  97 Saucedo, Adolfo _______7
St. Francis 1074 Hanson, Christian _______8
West Port HS 1280 Berardi, Nick _______9
Crystal Rive 1121 Russo, Caleb _______10
West Port HS  982 Morrow, Michael _______11
Santa Fe HS 1067 Crouch, Rilyn _______12
Crystal Rive 1020 Richardson, Zachery _______13
Ocala Vangua 1064 Lavieri-Sosa, Diego _______14

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ocala Vangua 1065 Reyna, Raul _______1
Newberry HS  945 Stoner, Scottie _______2
Ocala Forest 1056 Miller, Blaze _______3
Newberry HS 1243 McCrea, Lyndon _______4
Florida High 1128 Lamb, Wesley _______5
St. Francis 1076 Robinson, Ryan _______6
Matanzas HS 1238 Hunter, Gregorio _______7
St. Francis 1075 Herrington, Thomas _______8
Florida High  927 Jackson, Dallas _______9
Belleview Hi 126 Benway, Nicholas _______10
Ocala Forest 1157 Saxe, Patrick _______11
Florida High  929 Powell, Riley _______12
Ocala Forest 1055 Meghoo-Neill, Jahquin _______13
Matanzas HS 1237 Colaluca, Mathew _______14

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Florida High 1126 Alexander, Jordan _______1
Ocala Forest  954 Garcia, Ethan _______2
West Port HS  981 Best, Jacob _______3
West Port HS 1083 Mullen, Sean _______4
Newberry HS 1142 Couch, Dylan _______5
Santa Fe HS 1068 Hyde, Tristan _______6
Santa Fe HS 1169 Lerner, Dylan _______7
Santa Fe HS 1270 Rappa, Jon _______8
Buchholz HS  914 Monk, Caden _______9
North Marion  947 Gonzalez, Julian _______10
Matanzas HS 1040 Tanner, Israel _______11
Buchholz HS 1012 Gage, Indigo _______12
North Marion  949 Mosher, Justin _______13
Cornerstone 1115 Storey, Trevor _______14
Buchholz HS  911 Cillian, Martin _______15
St. Francis 1077 Sarabia, Roberto _______16
Matanzas HS 1239 Mitchell, Cody _______17

Event  23   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (8)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACrystal Rive _______1

1) 101 Campbell, Maddi 10 2) 188 Cummins, Rachel 11
3) 103 Willard, Shelby 12 4) 104 Winship, Madison 11

ASanta Fe HS _______2
AWest Port HS _______3

1) 339 Bonner, Trinity 9 2) 178 Jacobs, Jada 9
3) 202 Smith, Tiffany 12 4) 177 Getfield, Kenese 10

ANewberry HS _______4
1) 132 Brown, Autumn 11 2) 134 Crawl, Jasmine 10
3) 563 Hamilton, Aerona 11 4) 479 Robinson, Leonidria 11

ABelleview Hi _______5
AOcala Forest _______6
AOcala Vangua _______7
ABuchholz HS _______8

1) 224 Thomas, Tabitha 10 2) 92 Jacquett, Dayzha 9
3) 94 Williams, Armani 11 4) 222 Lewis, Saraiah 10
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Event  24   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (9)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ACrystal Rive _______2

1) 106 Harvey, Khyrel 12 2) 463 Hopkins, Artha 11
3) 107 Howard, Noah 12 4) 108 Hyde, Diamonni 11

ABelleview Hi _______3
ASanta Fe HS _______4
AOcala Forest _______5
AOcala Vangua _______6
ANewberry HS _______7

1) 138 Thornton, Monroe 12 2) 136 Leonardo, Trei 12
3) 480 Franklin, Elijah 10 4) 241 Washington, Chris 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AWest Port HS _______3

1) 565 Anderson, Ezekiel 12 2) 256 Moten, Emondi 11
3) 491 Walker, Dartarius 11 4) 182 Patton, Valentino 12

ABuchholz HS _______4
1) 462 Smith, Javion 11 2) 98 Williams, Michael 12
3) 97 Richardson, Torrey 11 4) 95 Cason, Edward 12

AMatanzas HS _______5
1) 130 Polite, Nikolas 12 2) 128 Antoine, Keendrick 11
3) 131 Wagner, Mackenzy 11 4) 129 Buchanan, Troy 12
5) 236 Cowles, William 9

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Dash (41)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Belleview Hi 12293 Bonenclark, Jessica _______1
Florida High  6309 Morgan, Tonie _______2
Belleview Hi 10294 Florence, Kaleah _______3
Florida High 11230 Farmer, Karyelle _______4
Buchholz HS 1191 Everett, Leanna _______5
Santa Fe HS 10253 Johnson, Zoe _______6
North Marion 11140 Wilkerson, Alexia _______7
Florida High 10231 Williams, Daysha _______8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Matanzas HS 10313 Marti, Rain _______1
Belleview Hi 11295 Hand, Kaitlynn _______2
West Port HS  9339 Bonner, Trinity _______3
Ocala Forest 12325 White, Emonie _______4
West Port HS 10179 Johnson, Tomeria _______5
Belleview Hi 12296 Sherman, Alexis _______6
Crystal Rive 11228 Gunter, Mia _______7
Ocala Vangua 10153 Cunningham, Katie _______8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Santa Fe HS  9333 Carey, Taylor _______1
Ocala Vangua 10249 Williams, Toniqua _______2
West Port HS 11340 Lopez, Envy _______3
Florida High  7110 Herring, Imani _______4
Ocala Forest 11323 Miller, Anna _______5
West Port HS 10176 Cain, LaToya _______6
Buchholz HS 1193 Meredith, Omatola _______7
Ocala Forest 10324 Russell, Carly _______8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
St. Francis 10169 Goldstein, Philine _______1
North Marion  9243 Burrell, Bree _______2
Crystal Rive  9304 Miller, Sarah _______3
Ocala Vangua 10248 Williams, Deja _______4
Matanzas HS  9235 Powell, Arnesia _______5
Ocala Forest 10322 Busto, Tiffanie _______6
North Marion 10321 Rodriguez, Jade _______7
Ocala Vangua  9330 Bruno, Angela _______8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Crystal Rive  9303 lee, samantha _______2
St. Francis 12338 McDaniel, Shelby _______3
Crystal Rive  9305 Praznovsky, samantha _______4
North Marion  9139 Gonzalez, Emmalie _______5
Matanzas HS  9314 Powell, Christiana _______6
Buchholz HS  9299 McKnight, Charlie _______7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
St. Francis  9337 Ayoub, Jenna _______3
Fort White H 11312 Quinones, Leslie _______4
Matanzas HS 10315 Wahl, Alexandra _______5

Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Dash (46)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Ocala Forest 11329 Smith, Tyler _______1
Matanzas HS 11318 Grange, Steven _______2
West Port HS 12342 Shelton, Robby _______3
Florida High 12115 Williams, Tadric _______4
West Port HS 11343 Tweedy, Jonathan _______5
Ocala Vangua 11331 Colbert, Robert _______6
Buchholz HS  9301 Keys, Sage _______7
Buchholz HS 10300 Canton, Khai _______8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Buchholz HS 12226 Michel, Issiah _______1
Buchholz HS 10302 Strothers, Yashua _______2
Belleview Hi 12297 Rivera, Mark _______3
Santa Fe HS 10254 Cottrell, Julian _______4
Ocala Vangua 10332 Rushing, Edwin _______5
Belleview Hi 10221 Edwards, Mitchell _______6
Santa Fe HS 10335 Lee, Jawan _______7
Fort White H 11121 Levance, Mckenzie _______8
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Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Dash (46))
Belleview Hi  9298 William, Siquan _______1
Crystal Rive 10229 Acosta, Dazriel _______2
St. Francis 1076 Robinson, Ryan _______3
Belleview Hi 11220 Edwards, Andrew _______4
Fort White H 11122 Reid, John _______5
North Marion 11144 Rivers, Ralph _______6
North Marion 1248 Merritt, Brig _______7
North Marion 12245 Murphy, Patrick _______8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Ocala Vangua 10251 Sanders, Brontre _______1
Newberry HS  9320 Coniglio, Stephen _______2
West Port HS 10344 Willis, Reggie _______3
Ocala Forest  9328 Lipira, Garett _______4
Santa Fe HS  9336 McGlon, Di'Shon _______5
Santa Fe HS  9334 Carrarsgalleo, Jomni _______6
Matanzas HS 11319 Quinones, Diovanni _______7
Matanzas HS 10317 Givens, Jakobi _______8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
West Port HS  8341 Anderson, Tyrik _______1
Ocala Forest  9327 Hamilton, Eddie _______2
Ocala Vangua  9250 Glover, Markheem _______3
St. Francis 12174 Larsen, Raymond _______4
Matanzas HS  9316 Bracewell, Hunter _______5
Ocala Forest  9326 Goodson, Doriez _______6
Florida High  6311 Pierson, Ming _______7
Florida High  7310 Morgan, Jahaz _______8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Crystal Rive  9307 Innes, Hunter _______2
Crystal Rive  9306 Beam, Tyler _______3
Cornerstone  7227 Mantel, Nathaniel _______4
Florida High 11112 Greaves, Mike _______5
Crystal Rive 11308 Januszewski, James _______6
St. Francis 12172 Borado, Mark _______7

Event  21   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (23)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Ocala Forest 10196 Sacauskas, Shannon _______1
Belleview Hi 10185 Magloire, Cheynia _______2
West Port HS 12291 Morales, Arianna _______3
Belleview Hi 11186 Magwood, Jahmari _______4
Florida High 11283 Mitchell, Adrianna _______5
Florida High  8111 Lewis, Jacquell _______6
Crystal Rive 11188 Cummins, Rachel _______7
Belleview Hi  9187 Schoonmaker, Paige _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ocala Vangua 11198 Burroughs, Sarah _______1
Ocala Forest 11195 Lunan, Renee _______2
Ocala Forest  9194 Heard, Ekijuanz _______3
Matanzas HS 12191 Del Castillo, Ashley _______4
Belleview Hi 10281 Johnson, Ta'liyah _______5
Buchholz HS 12223 Martinez, Leticia _______6
Ocala Forest 10193 Brown, Deashia _______7
West Port HS 11290 Knecht, Shannon _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Crystal Rive 12189 Tippie, Rileigh _______1
Ocala Vangua  9285 Miller, Elise _______2
Ocala Vangua 11197 Bryan, Lashaun _______3
West Port HS 10292 Weathers, Jasmine _______4
West Port HS 10289 Cave, Alexis _______5
Ocala Vangua 10199 Hernandez, Giovanna _______6
Matanzas HS 11192 Simon, Sara _______7

Event  22   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (22)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Santa Fe HS 10287 Presley, Braxston _______1
Buchholz HS 12225 Gulley, Taylor _______2
Crystal Rive 12205 Struppler, Wyatt _______3
Ocala Vangua 12214 Nettles, Rodney _______4
Belleview Hi 11204 Robinson, Simeon _______5
Ocala Forest 10208 Lewis, Jordan _______6
Ocala Forest 11207 Calloway, Michael _______7
West Port HS 12218 Clarke, Lennox _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Santa Fe HS 10216 Scianimanica, Alex _______1
Ocala Vangua  9212 Edwards, Montre'ye _______2
Ocala Forest 10210 Snead, Keishaun _______3
West Port HS 11219 Robinson, O'Neal _______4
Ocala Vangua 11286 Bruno, Michael _______5
Ocala Forest  9284 Heaney, Richard _______6
Belleview Hi  9203 Heflin, John _______7
Santa Fe HS 10217 Stevens, Matt _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
North Marion 10206 Glover, Zach _______2
Belleview Hi 11282 St. Laurent, Jordan _______3
St. Francis 12288 Devlin, Sean _______4
Belleview Hi 1187 Pagan, Jonathan _______5
Ocala Vangua 10211 Champagne, Andrew _______6
North Marion 10141 Bradshaw, Kevon _______7
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Event  29   Girls 800 Meter Run (43)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
North Marion 1146 Torino, Leigha _______1
Belleview Hi 124 Thomas, Sophia _______2
Buchholz HS 1210 Whelan, Isabella _______3
Ocala Vangua 1160 Evans, Hannah _______4
Belleview Hi  93 Dobkowski, Katerina _______5
Newberry HS 1241 Rice, Maggie _______6
St. Francis 1173 Perez, Marcella _______7
Fort White H  9355 Hodges, Cheyenne _______8
St. Francis 1071 Costabile, Emily _______9
Crystal Rive 1119 Thompson, Kaitlyn _______10
Matanzas HS 11357 Amaral, Alexis _______11
Fort White H  9356 Smith, Breanna _______12
Florida High 10352 Williams, Aaysha _______13
Florida High  9351 Sander-Nazario, India _______14

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Fort White H 10190 Plasencia, Sheridan _______1
Ocala Forest  9367 Crowe, Margaret _______2
Buchholz HS 109 Moore, Emily _______3
Ocala Forest 11368 Jabbar, Neda _______4
Ocala Vangua  961 Marshall, Mykenzee _______5
Ocala Vangua 10373 Balken, Riley _______6
Crystal Rive 12349 Marchione, Alyssa _______7
West Port HS 12384 D'Andrea, Courtney _______8
Florida High  8261 Hamon, Caroline _______9
Ocala Vangua 12374 Salb, Carole Ann _______10
Florida High  9262 Jones, Jordan _______11
Ocala Forest 1150 Pitone, Savannah _______12
West Port HS 12385 Jackson, Briana _______13
West Port HS 11290 Knecht, Shannon _______14

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Ocala Forest 12275 Gordian, Adaly _______1
Buchholz HS 12258 Manibusan, Aubrey _______2
West Port HS 11340 Lopez, Envy _______3
North Marion  9243 Burrell, Bree _______4
North Marion 10321 Rodriguez, Jade _______5
North Marion  9242 Bailey, Reagan _______6
Matanzas HS 10358 Conville, Kali _______7
Crystal Rive 12348 Jeffrey, Tiffany _______8
Matanzas HS 11359 DiMartino, Melanie _______9
Buchholz HS 118 Loosli, Sarah _______10
Fort White H 1130 Lando, Esmeralda _______11
St. Francis 1072 Green, Lane _______12
St. Francis  9382 Wilber, Sophie _______13
Matanzas HS  9360 Santilli, Ella _______14
Crystal Rive  9305 Praznovsky, samantha _______15

Event  30   Boys 800 Meter Run (44)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Newberry HS 1244 Purvis, Zach _______1
Belleview Hi 125 Beauplan, Redondo _______2
Ocala Vangua 11375 Morse, Zachary _______3
Ocala Forest  9371 Kay, Alex _______4
Crystal Rive 10350 Eno, Jacob _______5
Buchholz HS 12346 Jacobs, Ryce _______6
Crystal Rive 1121 Russo, Caleb _______7
Ocala Vangua 1065 Reyna, Raul _______8
Newberry HS 12365 Cridlebaugh, Lucas _______9
Ocala Forest 12369 Bradshaw, Gregory _______10
Ocala Vangua 10376 Partin, Ryan _______11
Crystal Rive 11308 Januszewski, James _______12
Santa Fe HS 10379 Gabriel, Jack _______13
North Marion  949 Mosher, Justin _______14

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ocala Vangua 11377 Sriram, Sai _______1
West Port HS 10386 Gilbert, Maurice _______2
Matanzas HS 11362 Gray, Douglas _______3
West Port HS 10387 Swainson, Jordan _______4
Belleview Hi  9298 William, Siquan _______5
Santa Fe HS 11378 Faris, Quinn _______6
West Port HS 10344 Willis, Reggie _______7
Belleview Hi 126 Benway, Nicholas _______8
Ocala Forest  9372 Shell, Wyatt _______9
Santa Fe HS  9381 Sorensen, Branden _______10
Belleview Hi 11345 Sanchez, Zeke _______11
Florida High  927 Jackson, Dallas _______12
Ocala Forest  9370 Gonzales, Koby _______13
West Port HS 10388 V, Matthew _______14
Santa Fe HS  9380 Keefer, Austin _______15

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Florida High  8353 Castano, Morgan _______1
Matanzas HS  9363 Lam, William _______2
North Marion 10366 Smith, Daquan _______3
Florida High 1128 Lamb, Wesley _______4
Matanzas HS 10361 Bogle, Gabriel _______5
Buchholz HS  914 Monk, Caden _______6
St. Francis  9383 Scott, Ben _______7
Buchholz HS 1012 Gage, Indigo _______8
Matanzas HS  9364 Wheelis, Stephan _______9
Buchholz HS  9347 Martin, Cillion _______10
North Marion  947 Gonzalez, Julian _______11
Florida High  9354 Hill, Dakoda _______12
St. Francis 1077 Sarabia, Roberto _______13
North Marion 12245 Murphy, Patrick _______14
Crystal Rive  9307 Innes, Hunter _______15
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Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash (48)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Santa Fe HS  9162 Piedra, Lydia _______1
Fort White H 10116 Patillo, Katrina _______2
Florida High 11230 Farmer, Karyelle _______3
West Port HS 10177 Getfield, Kenese _______4
West Port HS 10179 Johnson, Tomeria _______5
Florida High  8111 Lewis, Jacquell _______6
Florida High 12109 Bush, Natalya _______7
Matanzas HS 10127 Fuller, Breanne _______8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Santa Fe HS 10253 Johnson, Zoe _______1
Newberry HS 11132 Brown, Autumn _______2
Belleview Hi 1185 Kitchen, Kelsey _______3
Ocala Vangua 12156 Walker, Amari _______4
Buchholz HS 10222 Lewis, Saraiah _______5
Hawthorne MS 11123 McMahon, LiMacki _______6
Belleview Hi  986 Riche, Shatayvia _______7
Newberry HS 10134 Crawl, Jasmine _______8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Crystal Rive 10101 Campbell, Maddi _______1
Buchholz HS  992 Jacquett, Dayzha _______2
Ocala Forest 11148 James, Keywanna _______3
Fort White H  9119 Taylor, Kahnayla _______4
West Port HS 10255 Sweet, Jackia _______5
Ocala Forest  9146 Eleam, Mariah _______6
Santa Fe HS 11163 Ratliff, Sydney _______7
West Port HS  9178 Jacobs, Jada _______8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Fort White H 11117 Rossin, Nadia _______1
North Marion 11140 Wilkerson, Alexia _______2
Crystal Rive 11104 Winship, Madison _______3
Ocala Vangua 11247 Walker, Jarvai _______4
Ocala Forest  9147 Howze, Nicole _______5
Crystal Rive 11228 Gunter, Mia _______6
Santa Fe HS  8164 Smith, Sheila _______7
Florida High 10231 Williams, Daysha _______8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
North Marion  9242 Bailey, Reagan _______1
North Marion  9243 Burrell, Bree _______2
Buchholz HS 12223 Martinez, Leticia _______3
Ocala Vangua 10248 Williams, Deja _______4
Ocala Forest 10145 Bostick, Tianna _______5
Ocala Vangua 10249 Williams, Toniqua _______6
St. Francis 10169 Goldstein, Philine _______7
North Marion  9139 Gonzalez, Emmalie _______8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
St. Francis 12170 Harwick, Magan _______1
Buchholz HS 10224 Thomas, Tabitha _______2
Newberry HS 10237 Hunt, Angel _______3
Crystal Rive 12103 Willard, Shelby _______4
Matanzas HS  9235 Powell, Arnesia _______5
Hawthorne MS 11234 McDuffie, Jaida _______6
Fort White H  9118 Spivey, Malia _______7
St. Francis 10171 Kennedy, Laura _______8

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash (51)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Santa Fe HS 12167 Terry, Tequon _______1
Buchholz HS 1298 Williams, Michael _______2
Buchholz HS 12225 Gulley, Taylor _______3
North Marion 10143 Henderson, Mike _______4
Florida High 12115 Williams, Tadric _______5
Ocala Forest 11152 Shaw, Shavaun _______6
Ocala Forest 10151 Johnson, Ben _______7
Matanzas HS 12130 Polite, Nikolas _______8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Ocala Vangua 10252 Smith, Anthony _______1
North Marion 10141 Bradshaw, Kevon _______2
Santa Fe HS 10165 Cromwell, Julien _______3
Matanzas HS 12129 Buchanan, Troy _______4
Matanzas HS 11128 Antoine, Keendrick _______5
Matanzas HS  9236 Cowles, William _______6
Newberry HS 10241 Washington, Chris _______7
West Port HS 11256 Moten, Emondi _______8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Belleview Hi 10221 Edwards, Mitchell _______1
Fort White H  9120 Dryden, Corey _______2
Florida High 11112 Greaves, Mike _______3
Ocala Vangua  9250 Glover, Markheem _______4
Santa Fe HS 10254 Cottrell, Julian _______5
Belleview Hi 1189 Scott, Tybyis _______6
Belleview Hi 11220 Edwards, Andrew _______7
Newberry HS 11238 Christensen, Vigan _______8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Belleview Hi 1088 Porter, Ziquarius _______1
Ocala Vangua 11158 Gillespie, Tyree _______2
Crystal Rive 11105 Consol, Gunnar _______3
Ocala Vangua 10251 Sanders, Brontre _______4
Ocala Forest 10150 Finnie, Gyron _______5
Crystal Rive 12107 Howard, Noah _______6
West Port HS 10181 Leager, reggie _______7
West Port HS  9257 Perrie, Giandre _______8
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Section   5 of  7   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash (51))
Florida High  9232 Morgan, Javan _______1
Ocala Forest  9246 Wesley, Robert _______2
Santa Fe HS 11166 Curtis, Naron _______3
North Marion 12245 Murphy, Patrick _______4
Newberry HS 11239 Perry, DeKwan _______5
Fort White H 11233 Jackson, Demetric _______6
St. Francis 12174 Larsen, Raymond _______7
Florida High  9113 Howard, Jaleel _______8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
North Marion 10244 Lee, Daquwan _______1
St. Francis 10173 Hieberr, Timmy _______2
Newberry HS 10240 Seymour, Michael _______3
Cornerstone 1099 Doles, Ben _______4
Crystal Rive 10229 Acosta, Dazriel _______5
West Port HS 11180 Glorer-Cornick, Marke _______6
Cornerstone  7227 Mantel, Nathaniel _______7
Buchholz HS 1296 Holmes, Samuel _______8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
St. Francis 11175 Tiu, Nathan _______3
St. Francis 12172 Borado, Mark _______4
Buchholz HS 12226 Michel, Issiah _______5

Event  33   Girls 3200 Meter Run (27)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Marion 1146 Torino, Leigha _______1
Buchholz HS 1210 Whelan, Isabella _______2
West Port HS  9280 Sacher, Melissa _______3
Ocala Vangua 10277 Engel, Morgan _______4
Florida High  9263 Williams, Summer _______5
Belleview Hi  93 Dobkowski, Katerina _______6
Belleview Hi 121 Casillas, Reina _______7
Ocala Vangua 1159 Daley, Alexandra _______8
Belleview Hi 102 Crescenzo, Tiffany _______9
Ocala Forest 1253 Yser, Sabrina _______10
Florida High  9262 Jones, Jordan _______11
Crystal Rive  918 Spiddle, Brailey _______12
Florida High  8261 Hamon, Caroline _______13
Crystal Rive 1016 Dohner, Cheyenne _______14
Ocala Vangua  958 D'Aiuto, Maven _______15
Ocala Forest 1051 Ramsey, Paige _______16
Matanzas HS 10270 Hunter, Cassandra _______17
Ocala Forest 1052 Smith, Arianna _______18
Ocala Vangua  9276 Crouch, Tiffany _______19
Buchholz HS 109 Moore, Emily _______20
Florida High  7260 Castro, Jailyn _______21
Buchholz HS 12258 Manibusan, Aubrey _______22
Matanzas HS  9268 Balcom, Haliey _______23
Ocala Forest 12275 Gordian, Adaly _______24
Matanzas HS 11271 Tice, Erin _______25
Buchholz HS 118 Loosli, Sarah _______26
Matanzas HS 10269 Booth, Delaney _______27

Event  34   Boys 3200 Meter Run (31)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Buchholz HS 1113 McFetridge, Calum _______1
North Marion 1248 Merritt, Brig _______2
Ocala Vangua 1262 Deese, Aaron _______3
West Port HS 1280 Berardi, Nick _______4
Ocala Vangua 1263 Hubner, Kray _______5
Ocala Vangua 1064 Lavieri-Sosa, Diego _______6
Belleview Hi  97 Saucedo, Adolfo _______7
Ocala Vangua 12278 Graham, Bradley _______8
Florida High  9265 Smith, Ashton _______9
St. Francis 1075 Herrington, Thomas _______10
Florida High 10264 McGalliard, Mason _______11
Crystal Rive 1020 Richardson, Zachery _______12
Matanzas HS 1239 Mitchell, Cody _______13
Ocala Forest 1056 Miller, Blaze _______14
Florida High  8266 Vickers, Levi _______15
Newberry HS 1243 McCrea, Lyndon _______16
Ocala Forest 1157 Saxe, Patrick _______17
Newberry HS 1142 Couch, Dylan _______18
Ocala Forest  954 Garcia, Ethan _______19
Florida High  9267 Wiggins, Jayden _______20
Santa Fe HS 1068 Hyde, Tristan _______21
Buchholz HS 1012 Gage, Indigo _______22
North Marion  949 Mosher, Justin _______23
Crystal Rive 12259 Nolan, Austin _______24
St. Francis 10279 Cardenez, Antonio _______25
Matanzas HS  9272 Davis, Dayn _______26
Buchholz HS  914 Monk, Caden _______27
Matanzas HS 11274 Soto, Guillermo _______28
Buchholz HS  911 Cillian, Martin _______29
Matanzas HS  9273 Mills, Jackson _______30
St. Francis 1074 Hanson, Christian _______31
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Event  25   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (11)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AFort White H _______1

1) 355 Hodges, Cheyenne 9 2) 190 Plasencia, Sheridan 10
3) 356 Smith, Breanna 9 4) 118 Spivey, Malia 9
5) 312 Quinones, Leslie 11

AFlorida High _______2
1) 497 Breeden, Kelley 11 2) 111 Lewis, Jacquell 8
3) 309 Morgan, Tonie 6 4) 231 Williams, Daysha 10

ASanta Fe HS _______3
ABelleview Hi _______4
AWest Port HS _______5

1) 339 Bonner, Trinity 9 2) 201 Pierre, Richanda 12
3) 291 Morales, Arianna 12 4) 176 Cain, LaToya 10

AOcala Forest _______6
AOcala Vangua _______7
ACrystal Rive _______8

1) 228 Gunter, Mia 11 2) 304 Miller, Sarah 9
3) 496 Spivey, Sarah 9 4) 188 Cummins, Rachel 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ABuchholz HS _______3

1) 91 Everett, Leanna 11 2) 158 Alford, Kamiya 10
3) 224 Thomas, Tabitha 10 4) 94 Williams, Armani 11

AMatanzas HS _______4
1) 359 DiMartino, Melanie 11 2) 127 Fuller, Breanne 10
3) 313 Marti, Rain 10 4) 235 Powell, Arnesia 9
5) 36 Rodriguez, Isabella 11 6) 599 Sharman, Morgan 10

ASt. Francis _______5
1) 71 Costabile, Emily 10 2) 610 Lane, Green 9
3) 338 McDaniel, Shelby 12 4) 73 Perez, Marcella 11

Event  26   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (10)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ANewberry HS _______1

1) 44 Purvis, Zach 12 2) 365 Cridlebaugh, Lucas 12
3) 238 Christensen, Vigan 11 4) 320 Coniglio, Stephen 9

ACrystal Rive _______2
1) 350 Eno, Jacob 10 2) 21 Russo, Caleb 11
3) 475 Spivey, Ryan 12 4) 205 Struppler, Wyatt 12

ABelleview Hi _______3
ASanta Fe HS _______4
AOcala Forest _______5
AWest Port HS _______6

1) 386 Gilbert, Maurice 10 2) 342 Shelton, Robby 12
3) 343 Tweedy, Jonathan 11 4) 621 Rivera, Sandro 10

AOcala Vangua _______7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ASt. Francis _______3

1) 279 Cardenez, Antonio 10 2) 77 Sarabia, Roberto 10
3) 383 Scott, Ben 9 4) 76 Robinson, Ryan 10
5) 74 Hanson, Christian 10

AMatanzas HS _______4
1) 317 Givens, Jakobi 10 2) 318 Grange, Steven 11
3) 363 Lam, William 9 4) 319 Quinones, Diovanni 11
5) 40 Tanner, Israel 10

ABuchholz HS _______5
1) 300 Canton, Khai 10 2) 301 Keys, Sage 9
3) 302 Strothers, Yashua 10 4) 225 Gulley, Taylor 12


